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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Monday 03-05-2021 Antirheumatoid and Anti gout 

Drugs 

Dr. Vishal Uale Dr. Vishal Uale 

2 Tuesday 04-05-2021 Antimalarial Drugs  II Dr. Vijay Motghare Dr. Vijay Motghare 

3 Wednesday 05-05-2021 Antiretroviral Drugs  I Dr. Smita Sontakke Dr. Smita Sontakke 

4 Thursday 06-05-2021 Practical : Prepare and Explain P 

drug list 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe Dr. Punam Gosavi 

5 Friday 07-05-2021 Antiretroviral Drugs  II Dr. Smita Sontakke Dr. Smita Sontakke 

6 Monday 10-05-2021 Antifungal Drugs Dr. Vijay Motghare Dr. Vijay Motghare 

7 Monday 10-05-2021 Visceral Leishmaniasis Dr. Suresh Balani Dr. Suresh Balani 

8 Tuesday 11-05-2021 Renin Angiotensin aldosterone 

system and Drugs 

Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar 

9 Wednesday 12-05-2021 Congestive Heart Failure Dr. Smita Sontakke Dr. Smita Sontakke 

10 Friday 14-05-2021 Pharmacotherapy of Ischaemic 

heart disease I 

Dr. Avinash Turankar Dr. Avinash Turankar 

11 Saturday 15-05-2021 Pharmacotherapy of Congestive 

Heart Failure 

Dr. Smita Sontakke Dr. Smita Sontakke 

12 Monday 17-05-2021 Pharmacotherapy of  Ischaemic 

heart disease   II 

Dr. Avinash Turankar Dr. Avinash Turankar 

13 Thusday 18-05-2021 Antiarrhythmic Drugs  I Dr. Vijay Motghare Dr. Vijay Motghare 

14 Wednesday 19-05-2021 Hypertension I Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar 

15 Thursday 20-05-2021 Practical : Pharmacodynamics  I Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

16 Friday 21-05-2021 Antiarrhythmic Drugs  II Dr. Vijay Motghare Dr. Vijay Motghare 

17 Saturday 22-05-2021 Integratted Session on 

Pharmacotherapy of IHD 

Dr. Avinash Turankar 

Dr. Madhuri Holay 

Dr. Avinash Turankar 

Dr. Madhuri Holay 

18 Monday 24-05-2021 Hypertension II Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar 



 

 

19 Tuesday 25-05-2021 Pharmacotherapy of Hypertension Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar Dr.Sunil Mahankalkar 

20 Thursday 27-05-2021 Practical : Pharmacodynamics  I Dr. Punam Gosavi Dr. Punam Gosavi 

21 Friday 28-05-2021 Pharmacotherapy of shock Dr. Vijay Motghare Dr. Vijay Motghare 

22 Saturday 29-05-2021 Introduction to endocrine system 

and anterior pituitary hormones 

Dr. Ashish Chakravorty Dr. Ashish Chakravorty 


